
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified (7 Laps) 
DNS 

No. 
19 
31 
55 
21 

121 
3 

14 

74 

Name 
Davide CONTE 
Piero ROMA 
Luciano BISCONTI 
Edoardo BOCCELLARI 
Daniele CALZONI 
Ezio ROSBOCH 
Matteo BENEDETTI 

Luca CARONE 

Class Model/Engine 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
ProtoGini 
Yamaha 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 

Total Tm 
12:52.104 
12:52.634 
12:59.063 
13:01.549 
13:14.591 
13:30.046 
13:34.425 

Diff 

0.530 
6.959 
9.445 

22.487 
37.942 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Gap 

0.530 
6.429 
2.486 

13.042 
15.455 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:16.054 
1:16.276 
1:16.913 
1:16.446 
1:18.134 
1:20.223 
1:28.402 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.530 

Avg. Speed 

116,891 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.054 

Best Speed 

118,668 

Best Lap by 

19 - Davide CONTE 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 3 - Magione 01/02-07 
TWINS CUP 

GARA 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 17:29:05 

MagioneV3 2,507 km 

02/07/2023 17:30 

Rosmoto

Rosmoto


